
Player Safety Coaches 2025

School First Name Last Name Email Address Date
Aloha HS Tylor Mcvey tylor@prp247.com 3/7/2025
Barlow HS Steven Andreen stevenandreen@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Beaverton HS James Testa jamesjtesta@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Brookings Harbor HS Tim Devereaux tdevereaux1@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Brookings-Harbor HS Rusty White rwhite5084@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Brookings-Harbor HS Shaun Bavaro shaunb@brookings.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Cascade HS Grant Hedrick ghedrick@cascade.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Cascade HS Shane Hedrick shedrick@cascade.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Central HS Ben Finnegan benfinnegan11@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Central HS Jeff Centoni jcentoni@central.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Corbett HS Khmeron Muongvang kmuongvang@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Corbett HS Jacob Phillips jacob.e.phillips@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Cottage Grove HS Daniel Bowman danbowman1218@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Cottage Grove HS Nevin Beckes beckesng@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Cottage Grove HS Banyan Beckes emperorbanyan@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Crater HS Seth Womack womack.seth@googlemail.com 3/7/2025
Creswell HS Barnaby Bielskis bbielskis@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Dallas HS Tracy Jackson tracy.jackson1957@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Dallas HS Andy Jackson andy.jackson@dsd2.org 3/7/2025
Dayton HS McShane McShane tr.mcshane@dayton.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Dayton HS Jacob Karnes coachkarnes84@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Echo HS Thomas VanNice thomas.vannice@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Echo HS Justin Morris farmman2250@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Echo HS Kyle Snow snowfarms04@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Elkton HS Jeremy Lockhart historybuffrunner@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Falls City HS Dean Munkers dean.munkers@fallscityschools.org 3/7/2025
Harrisburg HS Peter Machacek maximusunlimited180@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Harrisburg HS Josiah Ohare josiah.ohare3@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Harrisburg HS Jelden Jelden hljelden@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Hermiston HS David Faaeteete david.faaeteete@hermistonsd.org 3/7/2025
Hood River Valley HS Caleb Sperry calebsperry@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Ida B Wells HS Keith Bennett coachkeithbennett@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Ida B Wells HS Gary Holliday gaholliday1995@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Ida B Wells HS Robert Scharf rscharf@pps.net 3/7/2025
Lincoln HS Christian Needham christianneedham105@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Lowell HS Raymond Yarbrough footballray@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Lowell HS Daniel Ray 01drm01@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Marshfield HS Codi Berggreen cjberggreen@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Marshfield HS James Johnson jamesj@coos-bay.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
McDaniel HS Russell Millage rmillage@pps.net 3/7/2025
Molalla HS Jason Ritter nehusker34@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Molalla HS Sean McElhaney sean.mcelhaney@molallariv.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Molalla HS Jason Prosser jasonprosser2009@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Molalla HS Ray Williams rkwilliams2323@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Mollala HS Albert Christensen alsfamof5@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Monroe HS Chad Smith chadsmith77@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Nelson HSl Grant Watts wattsg@nclack.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
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Nestucca HS Tanner Mannen tmannengetmoney@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Newberg HS Kris Thomas kt3424@gmail.com 3/7/2025
North Marion HS Tom Austen 2tkausten@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Oakridge HS Mark Mark mosborn121@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Oakridge HS John Taylor jjtaylor6.11@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Oakridge HS David Tipton david.tipton@oakridge.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Pendleton HS Erik Davis edavis@pendletonsd.org 3/7/2025
Roosevelt HS Ryan McCants ryan.k.mccants@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Sherwood HS Mark Gribble mgribble@sherwood.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Silverton HS Mike Davenport michaeldavenport35@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Sisters HS Jim Gurnay michaeldavenport35@gmail.com 3/7/2025
St. Helens Nic Shular nics@sthelens.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Stayton HS Bill Anderson andersonbray@yahoo.com 3/7/2025
Summit HS Scott Clements coach.clements89@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Summit HS Corben Hyatt coachchyatt@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Tualatin HS Dom Ferraro coachferraro77@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Vernonia HS Douglas Bilodeau coachbilodeau30@gmail.com 3/7/2025
West Albany HS Garry Barnes thuggybearcares@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Weston-McEwen HS Nathane Fuller goteamfuller@gmail.com 3/7/2025
Wheeler HS Kayne Pedrick kpedrick@fossil.k12.or.us 3/7/2025
Wheeler HS Arcadius St. Laurent mrssaint10@gmail.com 3/7/2025
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